IS61NW6432
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
ADVANCE INFORMATION SR050-0B
07/15/98
This document contains ADVANCE INFORMATION data. ISSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible
product. We assume no responsibility for any errors which may appear in this publication. © Copyright 1998, Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
FEATURES
• Fast access time:

ADVANCE INFORMATION SR050-0B
07/15/98
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part Number Package
5 IS61NW6432-5TQ TQFP
IS61NW6432-5PQ PQFP
6 IS61NW6432-6TQ TQFP
IS61NW6432-6PQ PQFP
7 IS61NW6432-7TQ TQFP
IS61NW6432-7PQ PQFP
8 IS61NW6432-8TQ TQFP
IS61NW6432-8PQ PQFP
     NOTICE
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc., reserves the right to make changes to the products contained in this publication in order to
improve design, performance or reliability. Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. assumes no responsibility for the use of any
circuits described herein, conveys no license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits